ATTENDANCE / SOCIAL SERVICES REPORT
REPORT PERIOD - DECEMBER 17, 2005 - MARCH 10, 2006

SCHOOL |TCP |PROJR SHX SW | ATTD| TOTALS
AES 0 5 3 4 1 13
CEB 0 0 6] 38| 11 55
CHE 0 2 3 7] 27 39
DIS 0 11 0] 30| 22 63
FIE 0 1 4 0 6 11
GPE 1 5 1] 11 2 20
KHE 3 2 1 8] 15 29
LAE 3 3 2 2| 19 29
LES 0 2 3] 10 8 23
MBE 2 0 3 2 8 15
MCE 0 0 1 3 0 4
MRE 2 3 5 8 6 24
OPE 0 0 0 1 1 2
PES 0 3 5 41 12 24
ROE 0 4 41 13 8 29
RVE 0 0 5/ 17| 10 32
SBJ 2 1 2 3| 15 23
SPC 0 0 1 8 1 10
TBE 0 5 3 8 4 20
TES 1 7 4 5| 12 29
WEC 0 1 3 7] 12 23
WES 2 0 9] 12| 17 40

GCSJH 3 2 3 5 4 17
LAJH 19 9 2 9] 43 82
LJH 2 2 2 8 1 15
OPJH 10 14 4] 14| 16 58
WJIH I 1 0 3| 18 29
CHS 9 2 1 12| 29 53
FIH I 1 0 41 42 54
KHHS 16 2 1 3] 20 42
MHS 21 1 0 9] 61 92
OPHS 8 2 2] 26| 10 48
RHS 10 0 3 5 11 29
BLC I 5 2] 28] 21 63
LLC 0 0 6 0 0 6

[OTHER| O 0o 1 5| 0o

TOTALS| 135 96 95( 332| 493 1151

TCP - Truancy Court Petitions
SHX = Social History
SW = Social Work
ATTD = Attendance

SOCIAL WORKER / ATTENDANCE ASSISTANT - COUNTYWIDE

CONTACTS

A.  STUDENT
CONFERENCES
TRANSPORT
TOTAL

B. PARENT/GUARDIAN/FAMILY MEMBER
HOME VISITS
SCHOOL MEETINGS
PHONE CONTACTS
TRANSPORT
LETTERS
OTHER
TOTAL

C. MEETINGS
1. STUDENT SERVICES TEAM (No. of Students)
2. ATTENDANCE TEAM (No. of Students)
3. FACULTY/STAFF MEETINGS
4. INTERAGENCY

5. OTHER
TOTAL

D. REFERRALS
1. YOUTH CRISIS CENTER
2. PARENT EDUCATION
3. FSPT (Family Services Planning Team)
4. COMMUNITY AGENCY
5. CLAY CARES PARTNERSHIP
6. MENTAL HEALTH

7. OTHER

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Project R.E.A.C.H. (Homeless)

645
85
730

240
261

1045

31
219
88

1884

138
616
39
33
51
877

30
14

220
51
51
54

422

3,913
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